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U-19 Championship
2022/23 5th round, Match #37

Friday, 30.09.2022, 11:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 15°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

3 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Korohod Maksym
27 Poltavets Artem
14 Sviripa Ivan (C)
3 Zhylinskyi Roman
5 Kichko Timur
22 Shkurko Valentyn
17 Khomenko Vasyl
8 Chaban Vladyslav
7 Matsiiuk Ivan
10 Kabachenko Nikita
20 Voitiuk Bohdan

Substitutes
1 Malyi Ivan
2 Pyvovar Danylo
9 Konebas Vladyslav
16 Boiko Danylo
13 Horianyi Oleksandr
25 Kliatskyi Mykhailo

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

98 Domoleha Oleksandr
2 Krupskyi Illia
4 Khrypchuk Daniil (C)
60 Melnyk Daniil
32 Baranov Mykyta
39 Kretsul Dmytro
6 Nesterenko Ivan
79 Tuzenko Danylo
54 Odentsov Mykyta
40 Chernysh Dmytro
11 Halas Taras

Substitutes
58 Pruhlo Mykhailo
49 Shvets Volodymyr
41 Izotov Danylo
25 Korsun Illia
9 Buhai Vadym
34 Bulhatov Demyd
37 Serdiuk Artem
7 Kukhta Maksym
26 Prus Stanislav

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Brykun Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 5th round, Match #37
Friday, 30.09.2022, 11:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 15°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 3 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
21' 60 Melnyk Daniil

17 Khomenko Vasyl 41'

47' 39 Kretsul Dmytro

10 Kabachenko Nikita 54'

22 Shkurko Valentyn 56'

27 Poltavets Artem 57'

10 Kabachenko Nikita 61'

62' 39 Kretsul Dmytro
37 Serdiuk Artem

62' 54 Odentsov Mykyta
26 Prus Stanislav

20 Voitiuk Bohdan 65'

8 Chaban Vladyslav
16 Boiko Danylo 72'

73' 11 Halas Taras
34 Bulhatov Demyd

20 Voitiuk Bohdan 73'

5 Kichko Timur 78'

85' 79 Tuzenko Danylo
7 Kukhta Maksym

85' 40 Chernysh Dmytro
9 Buhai Vadym

12 Korohod Maksym 90+1'

17 Khomenko Vasyl
2 Pyvovar Danylo 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


